PPB3-14MKIINO
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: October 9, 2023
Page  of 1 2
PRO PATCH® Professional Normals Out Patchbays, 2 x 48 bantam, QCP II, 14 in chassis
OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: December 31, 2018
Product Classification
Regional Availability EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America
Product Type Audio patch panel
Product Brand PRO PATCH®
Product Series ProPatch
General Specifications
Application For use with Bantam audio patch cords
Growth Configuration Fully loaded
Interface, front Bantam jack
Interface, rear QCP Mark II block
Mounting Rack, horizontally oriented
Rack Type EIA 19 in
Rack Units 2
Termination Type IDC
Total Ports, quantity 96
Wiring Normals out
Dimensions
Height 88.9 mm   |   3.5 in
Width 482.6 mm   |   19 in
Depth 35.6 mm   |   1.402 in
Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated
Material Type Steel
Mechanical Specifications
PPB3-14MKIINO
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: October 9, 2023
Page  of 2 2
Plug Insertion Force, maximum 31 N   |   6.969 lbf
Plug Insertion Life, minimum 20000 times
Plug Retention Force, minimum 9 N   |   2.023 lbf
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +65 °C (-40 °F to +149 °F)
Storage Temperature -55 °C to +85 °C (-67 °F to +185 °F)
Relative Humidity Up to 95%, non-condensing
Environmental Standard MIL-STD-202
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-0
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted